
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, February 10 - Sunday, February 19, 2023 

Candle Lighting Time – 5:00 PM on February 10 

Parashat Yitro 5783 

Torah Portion: Exodus 18:1-20:23 

Haftarah: Isaiah 6:1-7:6, 9:5-6 
 

Saturday, February 11, 2023 at 9:30 AM 

 
Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Francine Torra in memory of those who have no one to sponsor Kiddushes for them 
 

Sunday, February 12, 2023 at 9:15 AM 

Temple-Synagogue Religious School 
 

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 at 6:30 PM 

Biblical Hebrew 
 

Thursday, February 16, 2023 at 10:00 AM 

Beginning Hebrew 
 

Friday, February 17, 2023 at 7:00 PM 

 
Kabbalat Shabbat Service with Micah Friedman 

Oneg sponsorship available 
 

Saturday, February 18, 2023 at 9:30 AM 

 
Shabbat Service with Micah Friedman 

Kiddush sponsored by Cathy & Bob Friedman in honor of Student Rabbi Micah Friedman 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

February 5 – February 11 (Shevat 14 – Shevat 20) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Anna Cohen Sunday 02/05/2023 Shevat 14, 5783 

Ida Jacobs Sunday 02/05/2023 Shevat 14, 5783 

Frederick Lapper Sunday 02/05/2023 Shevat 14, 5783 

Abram Brown Monday 02/06/2023 Shevat 15, 5783 

Molly Firestein Tuesday 02/07/2023 Shevat 16, 5783 

Rita Housman Tuesday 02/07/2023 Shevat 16, 5783 

Samuel Halpin Wednesday 02/08/2023 Shevat 17, 5783 

William Kanoff Wednesday 02/08/2023 Shevat 17, 5783 

Louis Kent Wednesday 02/08/2023 Shevat 17, 5783 

Irving Matlow Wednesday 02/08/2023 Shevat 17, 5783 

https://www.sefaria.org/Exodus.18.1-20.23?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Isaiah.6.1-7.6?lang=bi
https://www.sefaria.org/Isaiah.9.5-6?lang=bi


Edith Novitsky Wednesday 02/08/2023 Shevat 17, 5783 

Daniel Beale Thursday 02/09/2023 Shevat 18, 5783 

Morris Kantrowitz Thursday 02/09/2023 Shevat 18, 5783 

Eva Levitan Thursday 02/09/2023 Shevat 18, 5783 

Benjamin Segel Thursday 02/09/2023 Shevat 18, 5783 

I. Morton (Mort) Yanklowitz Thursday 02/09/2023 Shevat 18, 5783 

Cynthia Frost Saturday 02/11/2023 Shevat 20, 5783 

Joseph Mitchell Saturday 02/11/2023 Shevat 20, 5783 

Mildred Seaman Saturday 02/11/2023 Shevat 20, 5783 

Ben Shulman Saturday 02/11/2023 Shevat 20, 5783 
 

February 12 – February 18 (Shevat 21 – Shevat 27) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Joseph Eddleton Sunday 02/12/2023 Shevat 21, 5783 

Sarah Housman Sunday 02/12/2023 Shevat 21, 5783 

Annie Schwartz Sunday 02/12/2023 Shevat 21, 5783 

Arthur Shapera Sunday 02/12/2023 Shevat 21, 5783 

Esther Silverman Monday 02/13/2023 Shevat 22, 5783 

Carl Suckman Monday 02/13/2023 Shevat 22, 5783 

Isaac Alkes Tuesday 02/14/2023 Shevat 23, 5783 

Lena Shapiro Tuesday 02/14/2023 Shevat 23, 5783 

Celia Frost Wednesday 02/15/2023 Shevat 24, 5783 

Maurice Lebowitz Wednesday 02/15/2023 Shevat 24, 5783 

Abraham Levitt Wednesday 02/15/2023 Shevat 24, 5783 

Anne Lucks Wednesday 02/15/2023 Shevat 24, 5783 

Maurice Berman Thursday 02/16/2023 Shevat 25, 5783 

Henrietta Besher Thursday 02/16/2023 Shevat 25, 5783 

Joan Charisse Thursday 02/16/2023 Shevat 25, 5783 

Gustave Cohen Thursday 02/16/2023 Shevat 25, 5783 

Henry Cohen Thursday 02/16/2023 Shevat 25, 5783 

Ida Hoffman Thursday 02/16/2023 Shevat 25, 5783 

David Levitan Thursday 02/16/2023 Shevat 25, 5783 

Hinde Marcus Thursday 02/16/2023 Shevat 25, 5783 

Joan Weill Thursday 02/16/2023 Shevat 25, 5783 

Frances Fleming Friday 02/17/2023 Shevat 26, 5783 

Robert Weiner Friday 02/17/2023 Shevat 26, 5783 

Edith Kurzweil Saturday 02/18/2023 Shevat 27, 5783 

Dora Mesnick Saturday 02/18/2023 Shevat 27, 5783 

Sarah Suckman Saturday 02/18/2023 Shevat 27, 5783 
 

 


